EXTRUSION PROFILES
Adpol can produce extrusions for a wide variety of applications and will
be pleased to quote for requirements to sketch/drawing details.
These illustrated details represent the more commonly used profiles
and can be produced in different grades/hardnesses of silicone rubber.
Ribbed sections can be incorporated if required.
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Chemically, Silicones are quite different from all other materials.

318mm wide x 3.0mm thick
318mm wide x 4.75mm thick
R/angle triangular
section also
available
2
4
5
6
31
ADPOL SILICONE RUBBER GRADES
ADPOL TYPE / APPLICATION HARDNESS TENSILE TEAR ELONGATION COMP BRITTLE MAX.
GRADE Shore A Mpa STRENGTH % SET. POINT °C WORKING
N/mm2 N/mm % TEMP. °C
AP101/55 Sleeving to BS2848 Type 5 C1.180T 55 9.1 25 550 41 -60 200
AP201/50 High Tear Strength & High Temperature 50 9.7 35 600 30 -60 250
AP201/70 High Tear Strength & High Temperature 70 8.3 35 500 30 -60 250
AP202/30 High Tear Strength* 30 10.4 28 1000 20 -60 200
AP202/40 High Tear Strength* 40 10.7 33 870 28 -60 200
AP202/50 High Tear Strength* 50 11.5 39 790 28 -60 200
AP202/60 High Tear Strength* 60 11.3 42 690 31 -60 200
AP202/70 High Tear Strength* 70 10.2 41 660 49 -60 200
AP301/25 Very Low Shore* 25 8.4 23 950 40 -60 200
AP301/30 Very Low Shore* 30 10.0 17 820 20 -60 200
AP301/40 General Purpose* 40 12.0 21 800 20 -60 200
AP301/50 General Purpose* 50 12.0 24 680 25 -60 200
AP301/60 General Purpose* 60 11.0 24 580 12 -60 200
AP301/70 General Purpose* 70 10.0 24 500 20 -60 200
AP301/80 General Purpose* 80 9.0 22 380 25 -60 200
AP301/90 General Purpose* 90 7.0 19 320 35 -60 200
AP401/60 Translucent High Tear Strength* 60 11.3 42 690 31 -60 200
AP402/60 General Purpose (Translucent)* 60 11.0 24 580 12 -60 200
AP501/100 100% Fluorosilicone - (for chemical resistance) 60 8.5 26 325 17 -60 225
AP701/2 Carbon Loaded Semi Conductive ** 70 6.0 17 200 N/A -40 200